Classement
Général
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75
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214
2209
22"48
23"18
23"51
23"56
24"2
24"¢9
24"24
24"41
2457
25"06
25"0
25"20
25"33
25"37
25"49
25"51
26702
26713
26"17
26"19
26"23
2647
26"48
26"50
26"59
27"13
2727
27"28
2740
27"54
28"00
28"9
28"20
28"39
28"40
28"52
20"04
29"14
29"36
29"37
29"38
29"486
29"50
30"05
306
30"85
31"06
311
314
31"20
31"24
31"29
31"32
31"36
31758
32705
32"18
32"22
32"29
33"01
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NOM / Prénom

" DOUSSAN FRANCOIS

LELIEVRE YANN
MAXIMILIEN CHRISTOPHE
MENNESON MATTHIEU
BUISSON RENAUD

DE PAULA DAVID
LAVERGNE JEAN CHRISTOPHE
BATISTA MIKA
LANDRA FREDERIC
CHARIES FABIEN
LEALSANCHEZ JOSE
MULLER FRANCK
EREMOND CELIA
DEMICHELIS ALEX
CLERC EUGENIE
BALLINER LUC
TESTOU MANON
MOHAMED BRAHIM
BEN AMOR ALl
SOULET MATHIEU
MARCUCCI JORIS
SPERANZA ANTONY

CHAMPEAUX JEAN BERNARD

ZANDOTTI PHILIPPE
GHIGO JEREMIE
CARRE GREGORY
SAUSSE ALAIN
ROMAN ERIC
MONTENEZ JULIE
BREMOND JEAN LUC
CARRE BRUNO
LAMBERGHINi LUC
LE CADRE RCLAND
CHARROL ODILE
ALEMANY THIERRY
QUEMY CELINE
AUBERT CHRISTOPHE
LOPEZ FRANCK
PALOMBA SERGE
BEAUREGARD DIANA
MICUT PATRICIA
ROLANT PHILIPPE
DENIS STEEVE
MORALDO WILLIAM
RUESCH CHARLES
DEFERAUDY LUC
ALVES JOSE
MALCKE NICOLAS
CADIOU JEAN FRANCOIS
DUFFAR MICHEL
BOTTO STEPHANE
LARA JOHAN
SHULLER ERIC
VISENTIN CAROLINE
CAPPARELLI NICOLAS
RIGANO FLORENT
WALSCHOTS CATY
DAUCHET DAMIEN
PIASECK! JEROME
LARA GREGORY
GERMAIN JEAN
CLERO BENOIT

H/F Catégories
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JUNIOR
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
SENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
VETERAN 1
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERAN 2
CADETS
VETERAN 3
SENIOR
VETERAN 2
SENIOR
VETERAN 2
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 2
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
JUNIOR
VETERAN 1
SENIOR
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
SENIOR
CADETS
SENIOR
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 3
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERAN 2
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
SENIOR
VETERAN 4
SENICR




63
64
65
66
87
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
85
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
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17
26
18

10
19
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11
21
27

NON PARTICIPANT

ABANDON

44
19
9N
14
76
32
86
60
25
29

56
48
10
63
22
54
103
41
15
97
99
49
43
45

71
52
51
21
47
84

38
20
23
13

72

M2
33"16
33"8
33"28
33"29
33"55
33759
34"52
34"55
35"09
35"13
35"21
35"24
36"26
36"36
368"59
37"
372
3747
37"57
38"6
39"43
39"45
40"52
41"22
41"59
42"7
42"40
43"20
43"23
43"45
43"46
44728
44"28
44738
45739
48"12
50"00

GIORLA MICHEL

CAU ANTOINE

GIRAUD CELINE

NEAU BERNARD

GERIA ONELIA

RAMES JEAN MICHEL
CAPPARELL| SEBASTIEN
DUTTO CHRISTIAN
PIASECKI KHEIRA
SIRIBIE MOHAMADOU
SEJOURNE ADRIEN
PAPPALO DIEGO

BLAS1 CORINNE

DAUWE FREDERIC
THIRION JEAN JACQUES
GOMES DE PINHO ALEXIS
REMBIASZ JUSTINE
FENET YVAN

VALCKE MARYANE
INOUE AZUSA
GRINDLER MARGUERITE
PORNET LORINE

BLASI JEAN PIERRE
TEICHET GEORGES
PARENT} SOFI

SARFATI VINCENT
CHANSIGAUD ISABELLE
APPOURCHAUX GILLES
LOPEZ DELPHINE

GOMES DE PINHO THIBAULT

RAVAIL GERARD

FIORE IRENE

BEN CHABANE AMANDINE

BEN CHABANE CAMILLE

RIGAL AUDE

GOMES DE PINHO KATIA

LORANG MARIE LINE

HAEGELIN CAROLINE
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#NIA

SZWEC PHILIPPE
#N/A

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
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#NIA
#N/A
#NIA
#NIA
#NIA
#N/A

#N/A

VETERAN 2
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 3
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
SENIOR
VETERAN 2
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
ESPOIR
SENIOR
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 2
SENIOR
VETERAN 3
SENIOR
VETERAN 3
VETERAN 4
VETERAN 1
JUNIOR
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 4
JUNIOR
CADETS
VETERAN 3
VETERAN 4
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 4
VETERAN 2
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

VETERAN 2
#N/A




